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311

From To Messages Timestamp

hulkolas gabevalore Idk anyone out there. Sorry dawg Mon Apr 01 03:55:16 UTC 2019



snap~2019-04-02-18-37-01UTC~hulkolas~terenzoo~543468554230221650~v4
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From To Messages Timestamp

terenzoo hulkolas What is that bro acupuncture? I never seen those move like that Mon Mar 25 05:12:19 UTC 2019

terenzoo hulkolas

Ahhhh how do you feel after a session. Is it noticeable gradually are can you notice positive 
effects immediately? Just interested because I would like to try someday & have never 
came across anyone who has done. Hope all is well bro ü§ü Mon Mar 25 17:55:56 UTC 2019

hulkolas terenzoo

Yessir. This lady is very good and she told me stories yesterday about a dude who had 
migraines for 10 years since he was like 13. He had one session on entire bak and body and 
it went away that moment. He came bak cuz she wanted to do him again the next week to 
make sure. Still no headache. He did it a couple more times over months. Then he took a 
year break and came bak and said my head don‚Äôt hurt but it feels like almost a headache 
like it‚Äôs gon come bak. They did another session. Never saw him again. Life fixed. Some 
other lady had bak bone surgery. Pinched some nerve or something. Whole leg painful past 
the point of morphine and cudnt sleep n shit. She got treatment. It actually went away. 
Those were a couple success stories I asked her to tell me about. When I did it. U feel like 
warmth and energy move past barricades cuz these needles like I ur nerves in certain 
points and it really gets everything coordinated and working together again as one. U feel 
it while the needles r in a lil more then more but it‚Äôs like almost nothing. No pain. Then 
she pull it out and massage my hand which was numb before from china handcuffs but I 
like it. I def can‚Äôt prove it solved any huge problems for me like those success stories but 
it‚Äôs def possible to work in crazy ways. Lots of ppl use it as last resort cuz they tried 
everything else and it‚Äôs different for everyone but it can solve a lot Mon Mar 25 20:12:20 UTC 2019

terenzoo hulkolas
Great information bro I‚Äôm convinced. You seem like an intelligent individual so when the 
time comes that I seek it out & where to go I will have to ask you for advice. Thu Mar 28 00:01:10 UTC 2019

terenzoo hulkolas You‚Äôre getting into the health field at Michigan correct? Thu Mar 28 00:01:24 UTC 2019

terenzoo hulkolas
I love the holistic aspect of medical I could see you being someone very successful at it as 
well  as anything you set your mind to. Thu Mar 28 00:01:54 UTC 2019

terenzoo hulkolas You as well bro Thu Mar 28 02:02:36 UTC 2019

terenzoo hulkolas Be careful bro you may come back in the next life even peachier lol üòÇüòÇüí™ Sun Mar 31 17:46:53 UTC 2019

hulkolas terenzoo We can only hope for such sorceries on blessings Sun Mar 31 18:56:45 UTC 2019
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Local	Date		04-2-2019	Time	14:37:01PM
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annayudancer45 hulkolas Wed Mar 20 21:25:26 UTC 2019
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hulkolas bethash95 Ayo Mon Mar 18 05:40:14 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas What‚Äôs up?! Mon Mar 18 09:15:03 UTC 2019
hulkolas bethash95 Got stuff to trade? Mon Mar 18 09:25:44 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas Out in Taylor right now%2C come visit! Mon Mar 18 17:08:37 UTC 2019

hulkolas bethash95
I wanna talk preferably in person about heroin and wat it was like 
and everything Mon Mar 18 20:33:15 UTC 2019

hulkolas bethash95
U tryna toke today?  Me and Connor going to Detroit for his class 
if u gon be near Mon Mar 18 20:33:35 UTC 2019

bethash95 hulkolas Come to me and we can talk Tue Mar 19 15:51:31 UTC 2019
hulkolas bethash95 I will sometime Tue Mar 19 15:57:44 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas Are you closer to Taylor or Rochester? Tue Mar 19 16:24:37 UTC 2019
hulkolas bethash95 I‚Äôm in Ann Arbor for classes at umich rn Tue Mar 19 16:26:31 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas Oh dang Tue Mar 19 16:26:43 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas ? Tue Mar 19 17:52:06 UTC 2019
hulkolas bethash95 Come toke in nortjville in like an hour if u wanna come bool Tue Mar 19 17:52:56 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas I can‚Äôt smoke I‚Äôm staying cleannnn Tue Mar 19 17:57:49 UTC 2019

hulkolas bethash95 Very nice. Road to runit. Ur welcome to come bool anytime btw Tue Mar 19 18:04:06 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas Okay%2C keep me posted when you‚Äôre around Tue Mar 19 19:06:31 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas Taylor Sun Mar 24 01:04:17 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas Right off 94 at ecorse rd%2C right by the airport! Sun Mar 24 06:34:13 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas It‚Äôs Taylor%2C Beverly street Sun Mar 24 07:13:36 UTC 2019
bethash95 hulkolas 26812 Beverly street Taylor mi Sun Mar 24 08:44:08 UTC 2019
hulkolas bethash95 Sun Mar 31 16:36:26 UTC 2019


